TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

56641

78082

76919

78345

Namn

Mouzillon-Tillieres

Morgon Terre de Charme

Irancy

Le Lucciole

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-03

Argéng
2018
2018
2018

2018

Producent

Les Fréres Couillaud

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Clotilde Davenne

Chiara Condello

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Italien

Typ
vitt

RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

179 kr

219 kr

229 kr

525 kr



